10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Meeting Called to Order
Roll call

Approve agenda

Conrad Employee Evaluation (Anticipated Closed Session per lowa Code 21.5.1.i)

Approve Police Department Report
Osweiler Employee Evaluation
Approve minutes from previous meeting
Approve Public Works Report

Citizen Comments

AGENDA
KEOTA CITY COUNCIL
KEOTA CITY HALL
DECEMBER 5, 2016
6:30 P.M

Approve Wording on Paver for Officer Douglas Bell

Approve Resolution 2016-24: A Resolut
Clearing of 206 S Ellis Street

Review Ordinance 257

Approve L.L. Pelling 2017 Prices

Set Public Hearing Date for Annexation of 2030, 2034 &2038 Keokuk-Washington Road

Approve November Financial
Approve Payment of Bills
Clerk/Mayor/Council comments

Adjourn

ion Accepting the Voluntary Agreement & Consent for Demolition &



